Multilayer Chip Ferrite Beads-KHBF Series
坤恩电子（深圳）有限公司 Tel: +86 755 2733 7940
KONEN ELEKTRONIK (SHENZHEN) CO.,LTD http://www.konen-elek.com
1
Features
 Wide range of frequency to suppress EMI.
 Wide range of impedance values for various applications.
 Internal silver printed layers and magnetic shielded structure.

KONEN ELEKTRONIK (SHENZHEN) CO.,LTD http://www.konen-elek.com
2
SPECIFICATIONS
KHBF1005 Series
Part Number
Impedance
(Ω)
Tolerance
(±%)
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR Max
(Ω)
Current Max
(A)
KHBF1005-300Y 30 25 100 0.035 2.2
KHBF1005-600Y 60 25 100 0.075 1.5
KHBF1005-800Y 80 25 100 0.07 1.5
KHBF1005-121Y 120 25 100 0.09 1.3
KHBF1005-221Y 220 25 100 0.16 0.9
KHBF1005-601Y 600 25 100 0.50 0.5
KHBF1005-102Y 1000 25 100 0.65 0.3
KHBF1608 Series
KHBF2012 Series
Part Number
Impedance
(Ω)
Tolerance
(±%)
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR Max
(Ω)
Current Max
(A)
KHBF2012-220Y 22 25 100 0.012 6.0
KHBF2012-300Y 30 25 100 0.012 6.0
KHBF2012-600Y 60 25 100 0.02 4.0
KHBF2012-800Y 80 25 100 0.02 4.0
KHBF2012-121Y 120 25 100 0.02 4.0
KHBF2012-221Y 220 25 100 0.04 3.0
KHBF2012-331Y 330 25 100 0.05 2.5
KHBF2012-471Y 470 25 100 0.10 2.0
KHBF2012-601Y 600 25 100 0.10 2.0
KHBF2012-102Y 1000 25 100 0.12 1.5
KHBF2012-152Y 1500 25 100 0.30 1.0
Part Number
Impedance
(Ω)
Tolerance
(±%)
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR Max
(Ω)
Current Max
(A)
KHBF1608-300Y 30 25 100 0.02 4.5
KHBF1608-600Y 60 25 100 0.02 3.5
KHBF1608-101Y 100 25 100 0.03 3.0
KHBF1608-181Y 180 25 100 0.05 2.2
KHBF1608-221Y 220 25 100 0.05 2.2
KHBF1608-301Y 300 25 100 0.18 1.5
KHBF1608-601Y 600 25 100 0.18 1.2
KHBF1608-102Y 1000 25 100 0.40 0.6
Multilayer Chip Ferrite Beads-KHBF Series
坤恩电子（深圳）有限公司 Tel: +86 755 2733 7940
KONEN ELEKTRONIK (SHENZHEN) CO.,LTD http://www.konen-elek.com